
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

38 

90 

22 

191 

9 

74 

954 

64 

21 

999 

201 

101 

313 

131 

91 

Name 

Hannes SOOMER 

Magnus COLLIN 

Raimo KESSELI 

Mihkel OSULA 

Aivar OSA 

Sander LUISK 

Andry BLANK 

Jani VAAHTERA 

Arti PREES 

Kristian VAARMANN 

Taavi NAHKO 

Kalle KRÕLOV 

Igor KOLEKTOR 

Mario ILUS 

Mairon MEIUS 

N a t/Sta te  

EST 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superstock 600 

Superbike 

B1200 

B1200 

B1200 

B1200 

B1200 

Superstock 600 

Best Tm 

1:15.213 

1:17.532 

1:17.701 

1:17.784 

1:18.773 

1:19.280 

1:19.506 

1:19.901 

1:19.942 

1:19.952 

1:21.166 

1:21.171 

1:21.733 

1:22.150 

1:22.765 

Diff 

2.319 

2.488 

2.571 

3.560 

4.067 

4.293 

4.688 

4.729 

4.739 

5.953 

5.958 

6.520 

6.937 

7.552 

Gap 

2.319 

0.169 

0.083 

0.989 

0.507 

0.226 

0.395 

0.041 

0.010 

1.214 

0.005 

0.562 

0.417 

0.615 

Laps 

10 

9 

8 

10 

10 

9 

7 

9 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

6 

9 

In Lap 

9 

8 

3 

8 

7 

4 

5 

7 

4 

2 

5 

3 

9 

2 

4 

Best Speed 

151,729 

147,191 

146,871 

146,714 

144,872 

143,946 

143,536 

142,827 

142,753 

142,736 

140,601 

140,592 

139,625 

138,917 

137,884 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2019.06.28 16:01:39 

Timekeeper: Tomas Šimkus (LTU) 

Clerk of the Course: Priit Kurmiste (EST)  

Head secretary of competition: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman (EST)  

Protocol No.: ____________  Pub. Time: _____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

ESTONIAN GRAND PRIX 2019 

ESTGP_06.28_Practices & Qualifyings 

S600/B600/SB/B1200 - Q 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 15:45:00 

Auto24Ring, EE 3,170 km 

2019.06.28 15:45 


